PowerLed is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings Ltd  |  Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire, RG7 8SN  |  Tel: 0118 9703856  |  enquiries@powerled.uk.com  |  www.powerled.uk.com
19.2W/M
LUMENS
up to
850LM/M
100mm
Cut Points
Colour
Changing
15M ReelIP20
•	Up to 15 metres of illumination, powered from
one end or 30 metres powered from the middle
•	Colour Changing RGB + Single Colour White
•	Supplied on recyclable cardboard reels
FEATURES
4797-951
RGB27K-48-100-20
48VDC
19.2W/M
850LM/M
RGB+2700K
100+100
100mm
20
15000 x 12 x 1.8mm
5303-944
RGB40K-48-100-20
48VDC
19.2W/M
850LM/M
RGB+4000K
100+100
100mm
20
15000 x 12 x 1.8mm
5142-960
RGB30K-48-100-20
48VDC
19.2W/M
850LM/M
RGB+3000K
100+100
100mm
20
15000 x 12 x 1.8mm
4380-914
RGB60K-48-100-20
48VDC
19.2W/M
850LM/M
RGB+6000K
100+100
100mm
20
15000 x 12 x 1.8mm
Stock Code
Part Code
Voltage
Power Consumption
Lumen Output
Tone (CCT)
LED/metre
Cut Points
IP Rating
Dimensions
•	Industrial grade adhesive backing tape
•	Working temperature -20ºC - +40ºC
•	High efficacy
•	3 years warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
RGBXXK-48-100-20
RUN UP TO 15 METRES FROM ONE DRIVER
RGB 2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K
PowerLed is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings Ltd  |  Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire, RG7 8SN  |  Tel: 0118 9703856  |  enquiries@powerled.uk.com  |  www.powerled.uk.com
CONNECTORS (sold separately)
1.3mm
300mm ±10300mm ±10 15000mm ±10
100mm
Cutting
Point
Cutting
Point
Strip
Width
12mm
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
9
11
9
11
9
11
9
11
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
9
11
9
11
9
11
9
11
+48V
G
R
B
W
SUGGESTED DRIVERS
COMPATIBILITY
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
CONTROL METHODS (sold separately)
Remote Control
Bluetooth (Apps, Voice Control)
Sound Reactive (colour changing, dimming)
Hard-wired wall-mounted controller
RF wall-mounted or remote controlled
Up to 7 M
HLG-150H-48A
Power supplied from ONE end
HLG-320H-48A
Power supplied from ONE end
Up to 15 M
100mm ±521.5mm
19mm
21.5mm 100mm ±5 21.5mm
12W2W-RGBW
12T2D-RGBW
12T2T-RGBW
HLG-600H-48A
Power supplied from the MIDDLE
Up to 30 M
RGBXXK-48-100-20
RUN UP TO 15 METRES FROM ONE DRIVER
WIRE TO WIRE
TAPE TO DRIVER
TAPE TO TAPE
15mm 12mm
PowerLed is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings Ltd  |  Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire, RG7 8SN  |  Tel: 0118 9703856  |  enquiries@powerled.uk.com  |  www.powerled.uk.com
19.2W/M
LUMENS
up to
850LM/M
100mm
Cut Points
Colour
Changing
15M ReelIP65
•	Industrial grade adhesive backing tape
•	Working temperature -20ºC - +40ºC
•	High efficacy
•	3 years warranty
5150-920
RGB30K-48-100-65
48VDC
19.2W/M
765LM/M
RGB+3000K
100+100
100mm
65
15000 x 12 x 3mm
4841-925
RGB40K-48-100-65
48VDC
19.2W/M
765LM/M
RGB+4000K
100+100
100mm
65
15000 x 12 x 3mm
4467-952
RGB60K-48-100-65
48VDC
19.2W/M
765LM/M
RGB+6000K
100+100
100mm
65
15000 x 12 x 3mm
Stock Code
Part Code
Voltage
Power Consumption
Lumen Output
Tone (CCT)
LED/metre
Cut Points
IP Rating
Dimensions
SPECIFICATIONS
RGBXXK-48-100-65
RUN UP TO 15 METRES FROM ONE DRIVER
•	Up to 15 metres of illumination, powered from
one end or 30 metres powered from the middle
•	Colour Changing RGB + Single Colour White
•	Supplied on recyclable cardboard reels
FEATURES
PowerLed is a trading division of Sunpower Group Holdings Ltd  |  Orion House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire, RG7 8SN  |  Tel: 0118 9703856  |  enquiries@powerled.uk.com  |  www.powerled.uk.com
CONNECTORS (sold separately)
100mm ±521.5mm
19mm
21.5mm 100mm ±5 21.5mm
SUGGESTED DRIVERS
CONTROL METHODS (sold separately)
COMPATIBILITY
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Remote Control
Bluetooth (Apps, Voice Control)
Sound Reactive (colour changing, dimming)
Hard-wired wall-mounted controller
RF wall-mounted or remote controlled
3mm±0.2
300mm ±10300mm ±10 15000mm ±10
100mm
Cutting
Point
Cutting
Point
Strip
Width
12mm
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
9
11
9
11
9
11
9
11
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
+48V
G
R
B
W
9
11
9
11
9
11
9
11
+48V
G
R
B
W
HLG-320H-48A
Up to 7 M
HLG-150H-48A
Power supplied from ONE end Power supplied from ONE end
Up to 15 M
HLG-600H-48A
Power supplied from the MIDDLE
Up to 30 M
RGBXXK-48-100-65
RUN UP TO 15 METRES FROM ONE DRIVER
12W2W-RGBW
12T2D-RGBW
12T2T-RGBW
WIRE TO WIRE
TAPE TO DRIVER
TAPE TO TAPE
15mm 12mm